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3080. SHRIMATI RANJEETA KOLI:


Will the Minister of WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:


(a) whether the National Nutrition Mission is being implemented in Rajasthan;
(b) if so, the States where this mission have been implemented so far;
(c) the funds allocated/released to Rajasthan for this purpose by the Union

Government;
(d) whether the Government is aware of the various shortcomings in the implementation of the above scheme;
(e) if so, the details thereof; and
(f) the manner in which the Government is overcoming these shortcomings?


ANSWER


MINISTER OF WOMEN AND CHILD DEVELOPMENT
( SHRIMATI SMRITI ZUBIN IRANI )


(a)& (b) POSHAN Abhiyaan (earlier known as National Nutrition Mission) is being implemented in all the States/UTs including Rajasthan.
(c)    ₹ 117.27 crore have been released to Rajasthan so far for this purpose by the

Union Government.
(d) to (f) The shortcomings as and when reported in the implementation of the scheme are resolved through review meetings, video conferences, visit of officers to the State etc. This is a continuous process. This is a continuous process.
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